Hudson and Veteran Initiatives' Coordinator Listserv Master As of 11/10/2009 i

State Agency Contact Name E-mail Address

Attorney General Dianne J. Shelmire Vacant - no longer with agency

Board of Regents Chandra J. Cheatham cheatham@REGENTS.STATE.LA.US
Dept of Agriculture & Forestry Skip Rhorer Vacant - no longer with agency

Dept of Civil Service Mary Jo Efferson maryjo.efferson@A.GOV

Dept of Corrections Suzanne Sharp ssharp@CORRECTIONS.STATE.LA.US

Dept of Culture Recreation & Tourism

Tommy Politz

TPolitz@CRT.STATE.LA.US

Dept of Culture, Recreation & Tourism

Desiree Honore'

dhonoré@ecrt.state.la.us

Dept of Economic Development Craig Hartberg hartberg@A.GOV

Dept of Economic Development John Matthews jmatthews@LA.GOV

Dept of Education Kitty Littlejohn Vacant - no longer with agency
Dept of Education Patti Wallace patti.wallace@LA.GOV

Dept of Environmental Quality Dorene Bloodworth dorene.bloodworth@Il.A.GOV
Dept of Health & Hospitals Sonya Pulliam spulliam@DHH.LA.GOV

Dept of Insurance

Shannon Borja

Vacant - no longer with agency

LA Workforce Commission

Gerard Melancon

Vacant - no longer with agency

State Military Dept

MSG Thomas P. Hassion

thomas.hassion{@us.army.mil

Dept of Natural Resources Marjorie McClinton Marjorie McClinton - DNR

Dept of Public Safety Shannon Anderson shannon.anderson@DPS.LA.GOV
Dept of Public Safety Jennifer Bello jennifer.bello@DPS.LA.GOV
Dept of Revenue Elizabeth Kunjappy elizabeth.kunjappy@LA.GOV
Dept of Social Services Tiffany Peterson tpeterso@DSS.STATE.LA.US
Dept of Social Services Marsha Woodcock mwoodcoc@DSS.STATE.LA.US
Dept of Treasury Viki Williams Viki Williams

Dept of Transportation Staci Messina stacimessina@dotd.la.gov

Dept of Wildlife and Fisheries Charlotte Naquin cnaquin@WLF.LOUISIANA.GOV
Louisiana School for the Deaf Audrey B. Gaultier agaultier@L ALSD.ORG
Louisiana School for the Deaf Sharon Lee Vacant - no longer with agency
Office of Contractual Review Sandra Gillen Sandra.Gillen@la.gov

Office of Elderly Affairs Rosemary Davis rkdavis@GOEA.STATE.LA.US
Office of Facility Planning Jerry Jones jerry.jones@LA.GOV

Office of Facility Planning John Davis John.Davis@La.Gov

Office of Group Benefits Katherine Guidry Katherine Guidry

Office of Group Benefits

Dianne Auzenne

dauzenne@ogb.state.la.us

Office of Risk Management Bonnie Fuller bonnie.fuller@l.A.GOV

Office of State Purchasing Rosemary Jackson rosemary.jackson@LA.GOV
Office of State Purchasing Denise Lea denise.lea@l.A.GOV

Secretary of State Kathy Hernandez KHernandez@sos.louisiana.gov
LUMCON Beth Bourge bbourge@lumcon.edu

Office of Juvenile Justice

James Bueche

Vacant - no longer with agency

Universities

Grambling Connie Hampton hamptonc@gram.edu

LSU-BR ~ Jene' Ledet froxc1@lsu.edu ]
LSU - Eunice Pam Deville pdeville@LSUE.EDU




LSU - Shreveport

Cynthia Armstrong (Cindy

carmstro@LSUS.EDU

LSU - Alexandria Larry E. Williams Iwilliams@LSUA.EDU
Louisiana Tech University Karen Murphy kmurphy@L ATECH.EDU

LSU Ag Center Jan Bernath 1bernath@ AGCENTER.LSU.EDU
LSU HSC Rob Parker rspark @ L. SUHSC.EDU

LSU HSC deleted Michele McKee |Vacant - no longer with agency
LSU HSC - Shreveport Jeffrey Hartgrove jhartg@lsuhsc.edu

LSU HSC - Shreveport Angela Neal aneal@lsuhsc.edu

LSU HSC - Shreveport Richard Chandler dchand@lsuhsc.edu

Mc Nesse University Pam Watkins pwatkins@MAIL.MCNEESE.EDU
Nicholls State Terry Dupre terry.dupre@NICHOLLS.EDU
Northwestern State University Ralph Wright ralphw@NSULA.EDU
Southeastern LA University Phillis Hoover phoover@selu.edu

Southern University - Shreveport Sophia Lee slee@SUSLA.EDU

Southern University - BR Linda A Antoine linda_antoine@subr.edu
University of Louisiana -Lafayette Kristi Montet kim7894@ILOUISIANA.EDU
University of Louisiana -Lafayette Lark Chartier lark@LOUISIANA.EDU
University of Louisiana -Monroe delete Cecil Willis Vacant - no longer with agency
University of New Orleans Deborah K. Bridges dkbridge@uno.edu

Community & Technical Colleges

Baton Rouge Community College Mike Constantin constantinm@MYBRCC.EDU
Bossier Parish Community College Gayle Doucet gdoucet@BPCC.EDU

Bossier Parish Community College Christy Paddy (Wells) cwells@BPCC.EDU

Delgado Community College Susan Varble svarbl@dcc.edu

Fletcher Community College Susan Delahoussaye sdelahoussaye@ftcc. EDU

LA Comm & Tech College System Toi Matthews Toi Matthews

Nunez Community College Wendy Frazier wirazier@NUNEZ.EDU

River Parishes Community College Clen Burton cburton@RPCC.EDU

LA Delta Community College Sherry Canady scanady@LADELTA.CC.LA.US

South Louisiana Community College

Christine Comeaux

christine.comeaux@SLCC.CC.LA.US

SOWELA Tech Community College

Angele Ozoemelam

angele.ozoemelam@sowela.edu

SOWELA Tech Community College

Sonya Fruge LaCasse

Vacant - no longer with agency

Louisiana Technical College - Region 2

Jodi Babin

jodi.babin@ltc.edu




